No. 881-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED. ASPEN #	TRUST DEED	Vali <u>m93</u> Page 12303
	day of <u>M</u>	lay, 19.93 , between
		, as Grantor, as Trustee, and
EVE ENDERT	영화 이번 것이 있는 것을 했다.	, as Beneficiary,
KLAMATH County; Oregon; C	and conveys to trus lescribed as:	stee in trust, with power of sale, the property in
LOTS 5 and 6, Block 15 Chelse county of Klamath, State of (a Addition to .)regon	the city of Klamath Falls, in the
CODE 1 MAP 3809-19AD-TL 1400 CODE 1 MAP 3809-19AD TL 1599	and the second secon Second second second Second second	
gether with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and the rents, issues and profit	ts and appurtenances a s thereof and all fixtur	and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise no rea now or hereatter attached to or used in connection wit
e property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFOR Thirty Thousand Dollars and	MANCE of each agree	ement of grantor herein contained and payment of the su
(\$30,000.00)	Dollars, w	with interest thereon according to the terms of a promisson ntor, the tinal payment of principal and interest hereof, X
ot sooner paid, to be due and payable maturity of The date of maturity of the debt secured by this	instrument is the date	, stated above, on which the final installment of the no
old, conveyed, assigned of alternated by the granton with t the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by thi score immediately due and payable.	s instrument, irrespectiv	ve of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, sn
To protect the security of this flust deed, grander	y m Bood oonan	nd repair; not to remove or demolish any building or in a nay building or improvement which may be construct
2. To complete or restore promptry and in good lamaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all co 2. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulation	sts incurred therefor. is, covenants, condition	n any building or improvement which may be construct ns and restrictions allecting the property; if the beneficia inform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require a st of all lien searches made by filing officers or search
o requests, to join in executing such inflations state	lices, as well as the co	st of all lien searches made by filing officers or search.
damage by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiary, with	ary may from time to the list payable to the list	time require, in an amount not less than a sub- atter; all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the be atter; all policies of a deliver the policies to the benefici
ficiary as soon as insured; if the granico shall the so- at least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any poli- tion of contor's expense. The amount collect	cy of insurance now or ed under any fire or o	hereafter placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may p ther insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary un ther insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary un
any indebtedness secured nereby and in such other of any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such a under or invalidate any act done pursuant to such noti	pplication or release sl	hall not cure or waive any default or notice of default ne
assessed upon or against the property before any part	ld the grantor fail to n	nake payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiu
ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment	l in paragraphs 6 and	7 of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part
		breach of any of the covenants infect as me extent that they needs and the same extent that they ments shall be immediately due and payable without no l sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and i
able and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	ust including the cost	of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of
7. To appear in and detend any attend of pro- and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the be-	neficiary or trustee may tle and the beneficiary'	y appear, including any suit for the foreclosure of this c 's or trustee's attorney's tees; the amount of attorney's
mentioned in this paragraph / in an cases and the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sun the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sun	as the appellate court	t shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's of indice
It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the the shull have the right, if it so elects, to require		on under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, I on of the monies payable as compensation for such ta
NOTE: The Trust Deed Act, provides that the trustee hereur trust company or savings and loan association authorized to	ider must be either an al do business under the lo iaries, affiliates, agents o	Horney, who is an active member of the Oregon state but, a aws of Oregon or the United States, a thile insurance company a or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an e
agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 670.565.	Contract of the second second second	A STATE OF A
and the second of the second sec	HALL HALLOUGHTHIN ALW	JAR SIAL SIAL ON ONDOIN
- Delag el alte statut and transit in parallelar i	A state of the second s	County of
PRINT OF STREET AND ADDRESS OF AD		County of
	SPACE RE	County of
PRINT OF STREET AND ADDRESS OF AD	SPACE RE	County of
	space Re po Recorded	County of
	space Re Po Becong	County of
PRINT of the second sec	SPACE RE SPACE RE RECORDE SALES SALES SALES SALES SALE	County of

ue

12304

15

<text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrant and forever detend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a) primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below). (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of the term beneficiary shall mean the holder and cwner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor; trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires; the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the érantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

made, assume IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. $i \in \mathbb{N}^{1}$

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the

Л

COLORIA COLORIA

Comm. #974325 NOTARY PUBLIC

LORI N. RICHARDSON M

CARRER CO

S

Ľ

11 22

Sherley Unn SHIRLEY ANN SHRIVER 61

1

. A

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Del Norte

On May 25, 1993 before me, both Richardson Nytery personally appeared Shurky Ann. Shriver, personally known to me (or proved on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s)(is)are subscribed in the within instrument and acknowledged to me that heisheithey executed the same in his her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

Jin 21	NOTAR			instrume	ent the pe	rson(s), 01	the entity	upon ber
S. My	DEL NORTE CO	UNTY, CALIFOR	NIA UJ	out of or	omited th	e instrum	ont	
110		nires Sept. 30.	1990	acteu, ex	ecuteu m	e man am		
~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	and the second s	æe.	and gover below see	La en con a propinita endar	فالاستريحياتهما والمراجع والمراجع	at an ar in the second of the	영화 관습하는 것이
i de de c			and the second second					
				WITNES	SS my har	nd and offi	çial seal.	장화 물 관람이 것
62.000				( )	$\sim$	54 <b>(</b> ~ <b>)</b> ~ [/]	1265 661 72	
것강전화					$\gamma \sim 1$	V = V = V	in and is	(M)
	t of de ender	ad the second	12 3 11 4 20 2100		1		hary public in an	d for said State
13-50			t i stratisti j		영화 영화 영상		cary public in an	
1. 64 50	nes c.c. Pr		is the states with a	الأراب مستعولات ترويره المراجع				en proportion de Californie. Referències de la Californie de Californie de Californie de Californie de Californie de Californie de Californi

PTATE OF OPE	GON: COUNTY OF KL	AMATH: SS.			
JIALE OF ORE	JON. COUNTL OF NE				
《《的神经学》和《神经》	영제 공간을 가지 않는 것이 같아요.		2 	the	28th day
Filed for record	at request ofAsp	<u>en Title &amp; Escr</u>	W. Inc.		The second se
of Max	A.D. 19 9	<u>3 at 10:50</u>	o'clock <u>A</u> M., ar	nd duly recorded in Vo	)l
a characteria de la		Mortgages	on Page	<u>12303</u> .	일 같은 일 것 같은 것 같은 것
	and the Charleston of the second second	there into the second	Fyelyn F	iehn County Clerk	
Constant of the state of the				itte Muel	Pro
FEE \$15.0	0		By <u>unn</u>	une rique	and Alexandra and Alexandra and Alexandra